
Edwardsville High School
6161 Center Grove Rd    Edwardsville, IL  62025−3307
School Phone: 618−655−6745      Home Phone:      Fax: 618−656−8197      bbevis@ecusd7.org/jvandehey@ecusd7.org

Principal
Dennis Cramsey

Athletic Director
Brad Bevis

Athletic Director
Brad Bevis

Freshman Volleyball (Boys)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Apr. 04 * @ Belleville East
H.S. ( Freshman VB Round Robin)

Belleville East HS 9:00AM

Thursday Apr. 09 @ CBC High School CBC High School 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 13 @ Gibault High School Gibault/Waterloo 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 @ Belleville West H.S. Belleville West HS 4:30PM

Monday May. 11 Vianney High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 19 * Belleville West H.S. Lincoln Mid.Sch. 4:00PM
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Varsity JV Volleyball (Boys)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Mar. 26 Althoff High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 5:00PM

Friday Mar. 27 @ Joliet West Boys Volleyball
Tourn

Joliet West HS 5:00PM

Saturday Mar. 28 @ Joliet West Boys Volleyball
Tourn

Joliet West HS 9:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 31 * Belleville East H.S. EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 02 * @ O Fallon High School O'Fallon High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 07 * @ Granite City High School Granite City High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 09 * Cancelled− Collinsville High
School (CV does not have a
team)

EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 09 @ CBC High School CBC High School 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 11 @ Vianney Invite Vianney High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 14 * @ East St. Louis Sr.H.S. E St Louis Sr HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 15 @ Cancelled− Althoff High School Althoff High School 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 16 * Alton High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 * @ Belleville West H.S. Belleville West HS 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 22 St. Dominic High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 23 Postponed to 4/22/2015− St.
Dominic High School

EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 25 @ Fox Jr. Var. Tourn. Fox High School 8:30AM

Tuesday Apr. 28 * O Fallon High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 29 Metro East Lutheran H.S. (JV
Match)

EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 30 * @ Belleville East H.S. Belleville East HS 4:30PM

Tuesday May. 05 * @ Cancelled− Collinsville High
School (CV does NOT have a
team − 2015)

Collinsville High School 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 06 @ Metro East Lutheran H.S. (JV
Match)

Metro−East Lutheran H.S. 5:00PM

Thursday May. 07 Granite City High School Liberty MS 4:30PM

Friday May. 08 @ O'Fallon Var. Tourn. O'Fallon High School 6:00PM

Saturday May. 09 @ O'Fallon Var. Tourn. O'Fallon High School TBA

Monday May. 11 Vianney High School EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 5:00PM

Tuesday May. 12 * @ Alton High School Alton High School 4:30PM

Thursday May. 14 * East St. Louis Sr.H.S. (Senior
Night)

EHS Lucco−Jackson Gym (A) 4:30PM
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Tuesday May. 19 * Belleville West H.S. (Senior
Night)

Lincoln Mid.Sch. 5:00PM

Tuesday May. 26 @ IHSA Regional TBA 5:30PM

Wednesday May. 27 @ IHSA Regional Final TBA 6:00PM

Friday May. 29 IHSA Sect. Semi TBA 6:00PM

Tuesday Jun. 02 @ IHSA Sectional Finals TBA 7:00PM

Friday Jun. 05 @ IHSA State TBA 2:00PM

Saturday Jun. 06 @ IHSA State TBA TBA
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